7/15/2017 DWITIYA_SHP_30.06.17.html

General information about company

Scrip code 538608
Name of the company Dwitiya Trading Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares - shares | p i [ ZIVIT 11057y (Vi) As a cl a % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | al e
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 7 120985 120985 0.48 120985 120985 [ 0.48
Group
(B) Public 1328 24929015 24929015 [99.52 24929015 24929015 | 99.52
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1335 25050000 25050000 | 100 25050000 25050000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | ' mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘f;‘r Soter 0.48 120985
Group
(B) Public 99.52 24093765
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 24214750
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
N . shares shares shares . .
T N e o e e il et
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Depqsﬁory (VID = as per of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
(V1) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held Total Voting
v As a % of X egy oht
V) (A+B+C2) rens
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
a A . . .
(a) flﬁl‘gxﬁgsﬁ;ﬁfy“ 7 120985 120985 | 0.48 120985 120985 | 0.48
Sub-Total 7 120985 120985 0.48 120985 120985 0.48
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
Zfi’rrlgmoter 7 120985 120985 0.48 120985 120985 0.48
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) sharcholders |y ) 15888830 15888830 | 63.43 15888830 15888830 | 63.43
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 15 3759120 3759120 |15.01 3759120 3759120 |15.01
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc(i)fty*;er 272 5281065 5281065 |21.08 5281065 5281065 |21.08
Sub-Total 1328 24929015 24929015 1 99.52 24929015 24929015 199.52
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1328 24929015 24929015 1 99.52 24929015 24929015 199.52
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1335 25050000 25050000 | 100 25050000 25050000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1335 25050000 25050000 | 100 25050000 25050000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
.. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.48 120985
Sub-Total (A) 048 120985
O
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0.48 120985
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 63.43 15344580
(a(ii)) 15.01 3524870
(e) 21.08 5224315
(S;;b'T"tal (B) 99.52 24093765
Total Public
Shareholding
99.52 24093765
B)=B)()+
B)2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 24214750
;fotal (A+B+C 100 24214750
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT KUMAR
MAHATO

GITA DEVI
SHARMA

ALOK TODI

PRITI
SHARMA

KISHAN
CHOUDHARY

MANISH
DALMIA

PANKAJ
KUMAR
AGARWAL .

PAN (1)

AJIPM4261B

AZLPS9195G | ACXPT2983L

BAZPS2579A

ACHPC5262D

AGZPD5992M

ACZPA1017E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22250

21250

11000

22500

19000

22500

2485

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

22250

21250

11000

22500

19000

22500

2485

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.08

0.04

0.09

0.08

0.09

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

22250

21250

11000

22500

19000

22500

2485

Class eg:y

Total

22250

21250

11000

22500

19000

22500

2485

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.08

0.04

0.09

0.08

0.09

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.08

0.04

0.09

0.08

0.09

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22250

21250

11000

22500

19000

22500

2485

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 120985
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 120985
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.48
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 120985

Class eg:y
Total 120985

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.48
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120985

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://off2/g/Secretarial/Company%20File/Dwitiya%20Trading/Stock%20Exchange/2017-18/30.06.2017/SHP/DWITIYA_SHP_30.06.17.html

10/15



DWITIYA_SHP_30.06.17.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

POOJA GAUTAM
JAIN

ASHOK
KUNDALIA

RAVI
KUNDALIA

SAMBHAV
KUNDALIA

PREETI
KUNDALIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACVPI1022A

AADPK1832H

AZCPK8387P

AVOPK3233C

AAPPK3549M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

541375

400000

397500

545995

2184870

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

300000

541375

400000

397500

545995

2184870

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.2

2.16

1.6

2.18

8.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

541375

400000

397500

545995

2184870

Class eg:y

Total

300000

541375

400000

397500

545995

2184870

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

2.16

1.6

1.59

2.18

8.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.16

1.6

2.18

8.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

300000

541375

400000

397500

545995

2184870
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

HUF

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK KUNDALIA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAAHAS114P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

185

1

81

272

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3283245

423565

66549

1931271

5281065

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

3283245

423565

66549

1931271

5281065

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.11

1.69

0.27

7.71

21.09

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3283245

423565

66549

1931271

5281065

Class eg:y

Total

3283245

423565

66549

1931271

5281065

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.11

1.69

0.27

7.71

21.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.11

1.69

0.27

7.71

21.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3280745

423565

66549

1877021

5224315

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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