General information about company							
Scrip code	538608						
Name of the company	Dwitiya Trading Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	gory Nos. Of No. of fully paid		No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each			
(I) sh	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	( )	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	120985			120985	0.48	120985		120985	0.48			
(B)	Public	1328	24929015			24929015	99.52	24929015		24929015	99.52			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	1335	25050000			25050000	100	25050000		25050000	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	er Outstanding Outstan		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.48					120985		
(B)	Public				99.52					24093765		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					24214750		

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share		ng patterr	of the P	romoter an Shareholding	d Promot			in each
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	as a % of total no. of shares	class of sec	urities (	IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying	held (VII) =	(calculated	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
			shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	he Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian	dian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	120985			120985	0.48	120985		120985	0.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	120985			120985	0.48	120985		120985	0.48
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	120985			120985	0.48	120985		120985	0.48
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder	l .				<u>,                                      </u>
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1041	15888830			15888830	63.43	15888830		15888830	63.43
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	3759120			3759120	15.01	3759120		3759120	15.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	272	5281065			5281065	21.08	5281065		5281065	21.08
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1328	24929015			24929015	99.52	24929015		24929015	99.52
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1328	24929015			24929015	99.52	24929015		24929015	99.52
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		1335	25050000			25050000	100	25050000		25050000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1335	25050000			25050000	100	25050000		25050000	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ир	
S-	Shares Sl	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	ter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				0.48					120985	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0.48					120985	
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				0.48					120985	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		ı	ı	ı		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				63.43					15344580	
(a(ii))				15.01					3524870	
(e)				21.08					5224315	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				99.52					24093765	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				99.52					24093765	
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					24214750	
Total (A+B+C				100					24214750	

		Individ	luals/Hindu u	ndivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMIT KUMAR MAHATO	GITA DEVI SHARMA	ALOK TODI	PRITI SHARMA	KISHAN CHOUDHARY	MANISH DALMIA	PANKAJ KUMAR AGARWAL .
PAN (II)	AJJPM4261B	AZLPS9195G	ACXPT2983L	BAZPS2579A	ACHPC5262D	AGZPD5992M	ACZPA1017I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22250	21250	11000	22500	19000	22500	2485
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	22250	21250	11000	22500	19000	22500	2485
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.08	0.04	0.09	0.08	0.09	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	22250	21250	11000	22500	19000	22500	2485
Class eg:y							
Total	22250	21250	11000	22500	19000	22500	2485
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.08	0.04	0.09	0.08	0.09	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.08	0.04	0.09	0.08	0.09	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	T	T	1	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (X	(III)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22250	21250	11000	22500	19000	22500	2485			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120985
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120985
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	120985
Class eg:y	
Total	120985
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120985
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	POOJA GAUTAM JAIN	ASHOK KUNDALIA	RAVI KUNDALIA	SAMBHAV KUNDALIA	PREETI KUNDALIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACVPJ1022A	AADPK1832H	AZCPK8387P	AVOPK3233C	AAPPK3549M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	541375	400000	397500	545995	2184870
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	541375	400000	397500	545995	2184870
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	2.16	1.6	1.59	2.18	8.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX	()	•	•	•
Class eg: X	300000	541375	400000	397500	545995	2184870
Class eg:y						
Total	300000	541375	400000	397500	545995	2184870
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	2.16	1.6	1.59	2.18	8.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	2.16	1.6	1.59	2.18	8.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1		•	-
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	300000	541375	400000	397500	545995	2184870

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	HUF	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ASHOK KUNDALIA			Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		AAAHA5114P			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	185	1	6	81	272				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3283245	423565	66549	1931271	5281065				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3283245	423565	66549	1931271	5281065				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.11	1.69	0.27	7.71	21.09				
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	3283245	423565	66549	1931271	5281065				
Class eg:y									
Total	3283245	423565	66549	1931271	5281065				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.11	1.69	0.27	7.71	21.09				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.11	1.69	0.27	7.71	21.09				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3280745	423565	66549	1877021	5224315			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								